
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1884, and the 15th November, 1884.

£
hO REVENUE
Pt»
^ AND OTHER RECEIPTS.
>-*.
Ox

'Balance on 1st April, 1884 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

. REVENUE..

td Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax
Post Office
Telegraph Service

Interest on Advances for Local Works
and on Purchase Money of Suez

REVENUE ...

Estimate
for the Year

1884-85.

£

19,850,000
26,778,000
11,490,000
2,935,000

10,050,000
7,900,000
1,800,000

380,000

1,180,000
3,170,000

85,533,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1884.
to

15th November,
1884.

£
4,259,916
1,372,653
5,632,569

12,354,000
16,190,000
7,307,000

750,000
3,212,000
4,850,000
1,150,000

185,000

621,082
1,950,506

48,569,588

54,202,157

1,333,980

55,536,137

1st April, 1883,
to

17th November,
1883.

£
5,787,523
1,185,207
6,972,730

,12,298,000
16,862,000
7,130,000

765,000
3,730,000
4,790,000
1,145,000

185,000

715,256
2,822,836

50,443,092

57,415,822

1,499,882

58,915,704

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHEB PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Permanent Charge of Debt ...
Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming
part of the Permanent Charge

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services

£

OTHER PAYMENTS
Advances, under various Acts, issued frc
Treasury Bills, more paid off than issue
Exchequer Bills, more paid off than is
Indian Loan Annuity, Redemption in j

•n i (Bank.balances : <» _ ••* ••« •}f>gT)ic

Tot

Estimate
for the Year

1884-85.

£

28,883,673

725,000
1,495,000

54,623,510

85,727,183

XPENDITURE ...

>m the Exchequer
sd
sued
>art

of England ...
of Ireland »..

us ••• •••

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

1st April, 1884,
to

15th November,
1884.

£

18,509,100

370,674
1,000,288

31,390,857

51,270,919

988,802

6,000

52,265,721

2,041,421
1,228,995

55,536,137

1st April, 1883,
to

17th November,
1883.

£

18,454,121

361,033
1,074,870

32,117,201

52,007,225

1,204,732

1,000,000

54,211,957

3,470,345
1,233,402

58,915,704
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