RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1884, and the 15th November, 1884.

for		Estimate		pts into the ner from	EXPENDITURE  AND OTHER PAYMENTS,	Estimate for the Year 1884–85,	Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
		for the Year 1884–85.	1st April, 1884. to 15th November, 1884.	1st April, 1883, to 17th November, 1883.			1st April, 1884, to 15th November, 1884.	1st April, 1883, to 17th November, 1883.
Balance on 1st April, 1884:— Bank of England		£	£ 4,259,916	£ 5,787,523	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of Ireland	*** *** ***	_	1,372,653	1,185,207	Permanent Charge of Debt Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming	28,893,673	18,509,100	18,454,121
Customs REVEN	-	19,850,000	5,632,569 12,354,000	6,972,730	part of the Permanent Charge Other Charges on Consolidated Fund	725,000 1,495,000	370,674 1,000,288	361,033 1,074,870
Excise	*** *** ***	26,778,000	16,190,000	16,862,000	Supply Services	54,623,510	81,890,857	32,117,201
Land Tax and House		11,490,000 2,935,000	7,307,000 750,000	7,130,000 765,000		85,727,183		
Property and Income Post Office	Tax	10,050,000 7,900,000	3,212,000 4,850,000	3,730,000 4,790,000			#1.0F0.030	TO 007 005
Telegraph Service Crown Lands	*** *** ***	1,800,000 380,000	1,150,000 185,000	1,145,000 185,000	E	XPENDITURE	51,270,919	52,007,225
Interest on Advances and on Purchase	for Local Works  Money of Suez							
Canal Shares Miscellaneous	*** *** ***	1,180,000 3,170,000	621,082 1,950,506	715,256 2,822,836				
	REVENUE	85,533,000	48,569,588	50,443,092				
Total including Balance 5			54,202,157	57,415,822	OTHER PAYMENTS Advances, under various Acts, issued fro		988,802	1,204,732
	-				Treasury Bills, more paid off than issue Exchequer Bills, more paid off than is	sd	6,000	
•		•		,	Indian Loan Annuity, Redemption in p	sued		1,000,000
						•	52,265,721	54,211,957
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer 1,333			1,333,980	1,499,882	Balances: {Bank	of England of Ireland	2,041,421 1,228,995	3,470,345 1,283,402
Totals			55,536,137	58,915,704	Tot	als	55,536,137	58,915,704